DATA CENTER
CATALOG
Cabinets, Racks & Accessories
Server & Network cabinets
Wall racks
Cable organisers
PDU’s

Width
Material ABS UL94-V0
1U ABS cable organiser M2
Model RS-1URPABSM2
Height 1U
Width
Material ABS UL94-V0
19” 19”
19” 19”
CABLE
ORGANISERS
SALES@ROMATECSANS.COM  |   WWW.ROMATECSANS.COM   |   08
Vertical cable organiser
Material SPCC Cold Rolled Steel
Model
25U RS-VCO-25
27U RS-VCO-27
29U RS-VCO-29
31U RS-VCO-31
33U RS-VCO-33
35U RS-VCO-35
37U RS-VCO-37
42U RS-VCO-42
45U RS-VCO-45
47U RS-VCO-47
Blank panel
Model RS-BLANKP1U RS-BLANKP2U
Height 1U 2U
Width